
Grants Distributed

Organisation: LCF

Total: £5,927,500.00

CommentsGrant Award
(per household)

Tower Awards Total amount
paid

Total amount
paid

Grenfell Walk
Award

Date paid 

£10,000.00

£5,714.28

£2,000.00

Tower grant 
£2,000 

Walkway grant 
£1,000

£23,000.00

£1,400,000.00

£802,500.00

£288,000.00

£197,000.00

£3,240,000.00

£21,500.00

£21,500.00 £5,949,000.00

12/12/2017

29/11/2017

07/08/2017 
- 27/11/2017

20/06/2017
- 27/11/2017

26/07/2017
- 27/11/2017

LCF £1.4M 
funding round 

LCF £800,000
funding round 

Art for Grenfell 
funding round 

Dispossessed
funding round

Evening standard
2nd funding round

Variances of award 
amount relate to 

individual resident cases

140

140

140

140

140

26

Organisation: K & C

Organisation: Eartha Pond

Organisation: Gospel 4 Grenfell

Organisation: LET

Organisation: Donations

Organisation: Sotheby’s

Organisation: RBKC

Total: 

Total: 

Total: 

Total: 

Total: 

Total: 

Total: 

£3,207,000.00

£105,802.00

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Grant Award
(per household)

Grant Award
(per household)

Grant Award
(per household)

Grant Award
(per household)

Grant Award
(per household)

Grant Award
(per household)

Grant Award
(per household)

Tower Awards

Tower Awards

Tower Awards

Tower Awards

Tower Awards

Tower Awards

Tower Awards

Total amount
paid

Total amount
paid

Total amount
paid

Total amount
paid

Total amount
paid

Total amount
paid

Total amount
paid

Total amount
paid

Total amount
paid

Total amount
paid

Total amount
paid

Total amount
paid

Total amount
paid

Total amount
paid

Grenfell Walk
Award

Grenfell Walk
Award

Grenfell Walk
Award

Grenfell Walk
Award

Grenfell Walk
Award

Grenfell Walk
Award

Walkways
Award

Date paid 

Date paid 

Date paid 

Date paid 

Date paid 

Date paid 

Date paid 

£10,000.00

£970.66

£33.45

Grenfell Tower 
£5,000.00

Grenfell Walk
£3,000.00

£431.77

£11,632.22

£5,000.00

Tower grant 
£10,000.00 

Walkway grant 
£5,000.00

£2,750.00

£1,432,000.00

£105,802.00

£4,643.86

£77,000.00

£77,000.00 £773,000.00

£4,643.86

£696,000.00

£60,446.90

£1,633,256.80 £297,692.89

£1,755,000.00

£1,755,000.00

£60,446.90

£1,633,256.80 £297,692.89 £1,930,949.69

£696,000.00

£270,000.00

£130,000.00£1,390,000.00

£385,000.00

£400,000.00 £3,607,000.00

31/07/17 
- 01/12/17

20/11/2017

08/12/2017

21/09/2017
-17/11/2017

22/11/2017

8/12/2017 &
12/12/2017 & 

16/02/2018

22/08/2017
 - 05/01/2018

Testerton, 
Barandon and 

Hurstway Walks

21/09/2017
- 17/11/2017

17/11/2017

Fresh start
funding round

K&C LET funding 
round

K Hardy funding 
round

Variances of award 
amount relate to 

individual resident cases

140

109

140

140

140

140 26

351

26

26

26140

140

Variances of award 
amount relate to 

individual resident cases

Variances of award 
amount relate to 

individual resident cases
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