The Rughy Mortobello Trust RUGBY PORTOBELLO W11... and beyond

Grants Distributed

Total:

Grants Distributed						
Organisation: LCF	Tower Awards	Total amount	Grenfell Walk	Total amount	Date paid	Comments
(per household)	Tower Amaras	paid	Award	paid		
£10,000.00	140	£1,400,000.00			12/12/2017	LCF £1.4M funding round
£5,714.28	140	£802,500.00			29/11/2017	LCF £800,000 funding round
£2,000.00	140	£288,000.00			07/08/2017 - 27/11/2017	Art for Grenfell funding round
Tower grant £2,000 Walkway grant £1,000	140	£197,000.00	26	£21,500.00	20/06/2017 - 27/11/2017	Dispossessed funding round
£23,000.00	140	£3,240,000.00			26/07/2017 - 27/11/2017	Evening standar 2nd funding rour
Total:		£5,927,500.00		£21,500.00	£5,949,000.00	Variances of award amount relate to individual resident case
Organisation: K &	C					
Grant Award per household)	Tower Awards	Total amount paid	Grenfell Walk Award	Total amount paid	Date paid	Comments
£10,000.00	140	£1,432,000.00	26	£270,000.00	31/07/17 - 01/12/17	Fresh start funding round
Tower grant £10,000.00					21/09/2017	K&C LET funding
Walkway grant £5,000.00	140	£1,390,000.00	26	£130,000.00	- 17/11/2017	round K Hardy funding
£2,750.00	140	£385,000.00			17/11/2017	round Variances of award
Total:		£3,207,000.00		£400,000.00	£3,607,000.00	amount relate to individual resident ca
Organisation: Ear	Tower Awards	Total amount	Grenfell Walk	Total amount	Date paid	Comments
per household)	100	paid	Award	paid	00/44/0047	
£970.66	109	£105,802.00			20/11/2017	
Total:		£105,802.00				
Organisation: Gos	spel 4 Grenfell				_	
Grant Award per household)	Tower Awards	Total amount paid	Grenfell Walk Award	Total amount paid	Date paid	Comments
£33.45	140	£4,643.86			08/12/2017	
Total:		£4,643.86				
Organisation: LET						
Grant Award	Tower Awards	Total amount paid	Grenfell Walk Award	Total amount paid	Date paid	Comments
per household) Grenfell Tower	140	£696,000.00	26	£77,000.00	21/09/2017	
£5,000.00 Grenfell Walk £3,000.00	140	2030,000.00	20	277,000.00	-17/11/2017	
Total:		£696,000.00		£77,000.00	£773,000.00	Variances of award amount relate to individual resident ca
Organisation: Dor Grant Award	nations Tower Awards	Total amount	Grenfell Walk	Total amount	Date paid	Comments
per household)	Tower and	paid	Award	paid		Comments
£431.77	140	£60,446.90			22/11/2017	
Total:		£60,446.90				
Organisation: Sot Grant Award	theby's Tower Awards	Total amount	Grenfell Walk	Total amount	Date paid	Comments
per household)		paid	Award	paid		
£11,632.22	140	£1,633,256.80	26	£297,692.89	8/12/2017 & 12/12/2017 & 16/02/2018	
Total:		£1,633,256.80		£297,692.89	£1,930,949.69	Variances of awar amount relate to individual resident c
Organisation: RBI	KC					
Grant Award	Tower Awards	Total amount paid	Walkways Award	Total amount paid	Date paid	Comments
(per household)					22/08/2017	Testerton,
£5,000.00			351	£1,755,000.00	- 05/01/2018	Barandon and Hurstway Walk

£1,755,000.00